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These documents are available on the Montana Healthcare Programs Provider Information website, http://medicaidprovider.mt.gov/. 

 
 

  
November 4 2016 

Page/Provider Item Date 
Approved 

Date 
Posted Document Date 

• Pharmacy 
• Physician 
• Mid-Levels 

Provider Notice 
EnLyte® to Transition to Non-Covered 
Status under Montana Medicaid 

11/01/2016 11/01/2016 12/01/2016 

• IHS Monthly Agenda 11/01/2016 11/01/2016 10/25/2016 

• IHS  Training Power Point Slides 
Optometry Billing 

11/01/2016 11/01/2016 10/06/2016 

• LCPC 
• Social 

Worker 
• Mental 

Health 
Center 

• Acute 
Inpatient 
Hospital 

• PRTF 
• Therapeutic  
• Group 

Home 
• Psychiatrist 
• CSCT 
• Psychologist 
• Therapeutic 
• Foster Care 
• Mid Level 

Practitioners 

Provider Notice 
ICD 10 Updates and Coding Changes 

11/01/2016 11/01/2016 10/28/2016 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

• Pharmacy 
• Physician 
• Mid-Levels 

Provider Notice 
Smart PA for Synagis 

11/03/2016 11/03/.2016 12/15/2016 

http://medicaidprovider.mt.gov/
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